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Number Project Name Project Category Project Sponsor
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Request Match

Total 

 Cost Accrued Total

20-1007 Rocky Creek Estuary and Riparian Protection Acquisition Great Peninsula Conservancy  $      650,000  $      650,000  $   1,300,000  $         650,000 

20-1018 Finn Creek Design and Permit Planning-Design Wild Fish Conservancy  $      141,800  $           6,200  $      148,000  $         791,800 

20-1020 Lower Grovers Creek Habitat Protection 2020 Acquisition Great Peninsula Conservancy  $      153,700  $        65,000  $      218,700  $         945,500 

20-1008 Minter Creek Conservation Easement Acquisition Great Peninsula Conservancy  $      106,500  $      120,000  $      226,500  $     1,052,000 

20-1016 Rose Point Nearshore and Estuary Restoration Planning-Design Mid Sound Fisheries Enhancement Group  $      155,000  $                 -    $      155,000  $     1,207,000 

20-1009 Cramer McCracken Acquisition (Minter Creek) Acquisition Key Pen Parks  $        50,000  $      230,000  $      280,000  $     1,257,000 

20-1015 Springbrook Creek Preserve Protection Restoration Acquisition and Restoration Bainbridge Island Land Trust  $      303,648  $      502,604  $      806,252  $     1,560,648 

20-1005 KGI Fish Passage and Flood Resilience Inventory Planning-Inventory South Puget Sound Salmon Enhancement Group  $      110,171  $        19,444  $      129,615  $     1,670,819 

20-1012 Lower Strawberry Creek Restoration Planning-Design Mid Sound Fisheries Enhancement Group  $      199,920  $        35,280  $      235,200  $     1,870,739 

 $   1,870,739  $   1,628,528  $   3,499,267 


